10/6/2017

logid LastName

400 MCARTY
423 WEITZKE

Totals:

Drawer

$525.70

$0.00

$525.70

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($866.99) $0.00 45

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($866.99) 45

Handle

$1,392.68

$0.00

$1,392.68

Net Handle

$1,392.68

$0.00

$1,392.68

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

109

109



